Results Total - DMT - Senior Men Page 1 of 1

2008 Elite Canada
Kamloops, British Columbia April 17-19, 2008

DMT - Senior Men Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total
Alex Seifert / Calgary
Gymnastics - Alb

Kyle Soehn / Thunder
Country

Colton Kent / Calgary
Gymnastics - Alb

Luke Friesen / Okanagan

28,00 +7,3 35,30 28,30 +7,6 35,90 25,80 +7,7 33,50 28,20 +7,6 35,80 140,50

29,00 +6,8 35,80 28,50 +6,4 34,90 27,80 +6,8 34,60 28,40 +6,4 34,80 140,10

26,50 +6,8 33,30 27,30 +6,4 33,70 27,10 +6,0 33,10 19,70 +3,2 22,90 123,00

4 Gym - BC 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 Withdrawn
Denis Vachon / Burlington .

4 B.G.'s - Ont 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 Withdrawn

4/19/2008

Exported from Swescore by Gymnastics BC
Visit Swescore's homepage.
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Results Qualifying round - DMT - Senior Men

2008 Elite Canada
Kamloops, British Columbia April 17-19, 2008

Page 1 of 1

DMT - Senior Men Results Qualifying round
Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Alex Seifert / Calgary Gymnastics - Alb 28,00 +7,3 35,30 28,30 +7,6 35,90 71,20
2 Kyle Soehn / Thunder Country 29,00 +6,8 35,80 28,50 +6,4 34,90 70,70
3 Colton Kent / Calgary Gymnastics - Alb 26,50 +6,8 33,30 27,30 +6,4 33,70 67,00
4 Luke Friesen / Okanagan Gym - BC 0,00 0,00 0,00 Withdrawn
4 Denis Vachon / Burlington B.G.'s - Ont 0,00 0,00 0,00 Withdrawn

4/18/2008
Exported from Swescore by Gymnastics BC
Visit Swescore's homepage.

http://www.gymnastics.bc.ca/Events/EliteCanadaTG/D1 PREL.HTM
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Results Total - DMT - Senior Women

2008 Elite Canada
Kamloops, British Columb

ia April 17-19, 2008

Page 1 of 1

DMT - Senior Women

1 Corissa Boychuk / Airdrie Edge - Alb

Gillian Bruce / Calgary Gymnastics -
Alb
3 Julie Warnock / Airdrie Edge - Alb

2

Results Total
Execution +Difficulty
28,10 +6,0 34,10
27,90 +6,0 33,90

27,30 +7,2 34,50

Total
27,80 +5,6 33,40

27,20 +5,6 32,80

27,60 +6,8 34,40

28,00 +5,2 33,20
27,30 +4,8 32,10

20,10 +2,4 22,50

27,60 +5,2 32,80 133,50
27,30 +4,8 32,10 130,90

27,50 +6,8 34,30 125,70

4/19/2008

Exported from Swescore by Gymnastics BC

Visit Swescore's homepage.

http://www.gymnastics.bc.ca/Events/EliteCanadaTG/D2 ALL.HTM
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Results Qualifying round - DMT - Senior Women Page 1 of 1

2008 Elite Canada

Kamloops, British Columb ia April 17-19, 2008

DMT - Senior Women Results Qualifying round
Execution +Difficulty Total
27,30 +7,2 3450 27,60 +6,8 34,40 68,90

28,10 +6,0 34,10 27,80 +5,6 33,40 67,50
27,20 +5,6 32,80 66,70

1 Julie Warnock / Airdrie Edge - Alb

2 Corissa Boychuk / Airdrie Edge - Alb
3 Gillian Bruce / Calgary Gymnastics - Alb 27,90 +6,0 33,90

4/18/2008
Exported from Swescore by Gymnastics BC

Visit Swescore's homepage.

http://www.gymnastics.bc.ca/Events/EliteCanadaTG/D2 PREL.HTM 4/21/2008



Results Total - DMT - Youth Men

2008 Elite Canada

Kamloops, British Columbia April 17-19, 2008

Page 1 of 1

DMT - Youth Men Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Curtis Gerein / Okanagan Gym - BC 28,00 +6,8 34,80 28,10 +6,4 34,50 28,50 +6,8 35,30 27,40 +6,8 34,20 138,80
2 Adam Flewelling / Flip City - BC 27,50 +6,8 34,30 27,60 +6,4 34,00 27,30 +6,8 34,10 27,60 +5,2 32,80 135,20
3 Nelson Murray / Okanagan Gym - BC 27,50 +6,0 33,50 27,70 +5,2 32,90 27,90 +5,2 33,10 28,30 +6,0 34,30 133,80
4 Kyle Tugwell / Airborne T&T - Alb 27,20 +6,0 33,20 27,70 +5,6 33,30 27,50 +6,0 33,50 26,80 +4,8 31,60 131,60
5 Keegan Soehn / Thunder Country 27,30 +6,8 34,10 28,10 +6,4 34,50 27,60 +7,2 34,80 24,60 +3,2 27,80 131,20
6 Kelly Millican / Airdrie Edge - Alb 27,40 +6,4 33,80 28,00 +6,8 34,80 25,80 +4,3 30,10 27,40 +4,4 31,80 130,50
Thomas Preston / Calgary 28,50 +4,8 33,30 27,30 +5,6 32,90 26,80 +4,8 31,60 27,00 +4,4 31,40 129,20
Gymnastics - Alb
8 Andrew Vetter / Pegasus T&T - Ont 28,70 +5,2 33,90 27,30 +4,4 31,70 27,60 +3,6 31,20 27,60 +3,4 31,00 127,80
g:lr’:rfiti_egfé'(;ermai” / Acrosport 57 80 +6,0 33,80 28,00 +5,6 33,60 27,80 +5,6 33,40 0,00 +0,0 0,00 100,80
10 Tom Townson / Shasta - BC 27,60 +5,2 32,80 26,90 +5,2 32,10 27,10 +4,4 31,50 0,00 +0,0 0,00 96,40
11 ng"or Kent/ Calgary Gymnastics - »; 4 455 32,60 28,40 +3,6 32,00 64,60
12 Kyle Clemmer / Phoenix Gymnastics 6,80 +6,0 32,80 26,50 +5,2 31,70 64,50
13 f{‘/’jg Sheehan / Phoenix Gymnastics 7 44 14 4 31,80 27,70 +4,8 32,50 64,30
14 Christophe Gelinas / Viagym - Que 27,60 +3,8 31,40 27,20 +4,4 31,60 63,00
15 Justin Nerpio / Shasta - BC 27,10 +3,6 30,70 26,70 +4,4 31,10 61,80
16 Daniel Rousseau / Shasta - BC 26,60 +3,5 30,10 27,10 +4,1 31,20 61,30
4/19/2008
Exported from Swescore by Gymnastics BC
Visit Swescore's homepage.
http://www.gymnastics.bc.ca/Events/EliteCanadaTG/D3 ALL.HTM 4/21/2008



Results Qualifing round - DMT - Youth Men

2008 Elite Canada

Kamloops, British Columbia April 17-19, 2008

Page 1 of 1

DMT - Youth Men Results Qualifying round

Execution +Difficulty ~ Total
1 Curtis Gerein / Okanagan Gym - BC 28,00 +6,8 34,80 28,10 +6,4 34,50 69,30
2 Kelly Millican / Airdrie Edge - Alb 27,40 +6,4 33,80 28,00 +6,8 34,80 68,60
3 Keegan Soehn / Thunder Country 27,30 +6,8 34,10 28,10 +6,4 34,50 68,60
4 Adam Flewelling / Flip City - BC 27,50 +6,8 34,30 27,60 +6,4 34,00 68,30
5 Sebastien St-Germain / Acro sport Barani - Que 27,80 +6,0 33,80 28,00 +5,6 33,60 67,40
6 Kyle Tugwell / Airborne T&T - Alb 27,20 +6,0 33,20 27,70 +5,6 33,30 66,50
7 Nelson Murray / Okanagan Gym - BC 27,50 +6,0 33,50 27,70 45,2 32,90 66,40
8 Thomas Preston / Calgary Gymnastics - Alb 28,50 +4,8 33,30 27,30 +5,6 32,90 66,20
9 Andrew Vetter / Pegasus T&T - Ont 28,70 +5,2 33,90 27,30 +4,4 31,70 65,60
10 Tom Townson / Shasta - BC 27,60 +5,2 32,80 26,90 +5,2 32,10 64,90
11 Taylor Kent / Calgary Gymnastics - Alb 27,40 +5,2 32,60 28,40 +3,6 32,00 64,60
12 Kyle Clemmer / Phoenix Gymnastics - Alb 26,80 +6,0 32,80 26,50 +5,2 31,70 64,50
13 Ryan Sheehan / Phoenix Gymnastics - Alb 27,40 +4.,4 31,80 27,70 +4,8 32,50 64,30
14 Christophe Gelinas / Viagym - Que 27,60 +3,8 31,40 27,20 +4,4 31,60 63,00
15 Justin Nerpio / Shasta - BC 27,10 +3,6 30,70 26,70 +4,4 31,10 61,80
16 Daniel Rousseau / Shasta - BC 26,60 +3,5 30,10 27,10 +4,1 31,20 61,30
4/18/2008

Exported from Swescore by Gymnastics BC
Visit Swescore's homepage.
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Results Total - DMT - Youth Women

2008 Elite Canada

Kamloops, British Columbia April 17-19, 2008

Page 1 of 1

DMT - Youth Women Results Total

Chelsea Nerpio / Shasta -
BC

Katherine McLeod / Just

Bounce Trampoline -Ont

Megan Mereniuk / Club

Aviva - BC

Monica Quinan / Just

Bounce Trampoline -Ont
Sara Cookney / Club Aviva

5

- BC

Jordyn McDonogh / Club

Aviva - BC

Shanaz Kalantar / Anti-

Gravity Trampoline -Ont

Carolina Cirillo / Shasta -
BC

1

3

6

8

27,70 +5,2 32,90

27,30 +3,6 30,90

27,50 +4,0 31,50

28,20 +3,4 31,60

27,00 +3,5 30,50

26,40 +3,9 30,30

20,10 +0,7 20,80

0,00

Execution +Difficulty Total

27,50 +5,2 32,70

27,70 +4,4 32,10

25,30 +4,8 30,10

28,40 +3,3 31,70

27,40 +3,6 31,00

26,50 +4,4 30,90

25,20 +3,6 28,80

0,00

27,60 +4,3 31,90

27,90 +3,7 31,60

27,60 +4,3 31,90

26,00 +3,1 29,10

26,30 +3,4 29,70

26,90 +3,6 30,50

25,40 +3,5 28,90

0,00

27,60 +5,2 32,80

27,40 +3,5 30,90

27,30 +3,9 31,20

26,90 +3,2 30,10

27,40 +3,3 30,70

26,60 +3,5 30,10

27,60 +3,3 30,90

0,00

130,30

125,50

124,70

122,50

121,90

121,80

109,40

0,00 Withdrawn

4/19/2008

Exported from Swescore by Gymnastics BC

Visit Swescore's homepage.

http://www.gymnastics.bc.ca/Events/EliteCanadaTG/BUL.HTM
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Results Qualifying round - DMT - Youth Women

2008 Elite Canada

Kamloops, British Columbia April 17-19, 2008

Page 1 of 1

DMT - Youth Women Results Qualifying round

1 Chelsea Nerpio / Shasta - BC

2 Monica Quinan / Just Bounce Trampoline -Ont

3 Katherine McLeod / Just Bounce Trampoline -Ont
4 Megan Mereniuk / Club Aviva - BC

5 Sara Cookney / Club Aviva - BC

6 Jordyn McDonogh / Club Aviva - BC

7 Shanaz Kalantar / Anti-Gravity Trampoline -Ont
8 Carolina Cirillo / Shasta - BC

27,70 +5,2 32,90
28,20 +3,4 31,60
27,30 +3,6 30,90
27,50 +4,0 31,50
27,00 +3,5 30,50
26,40 +3,9 30,30
20,10 +0,7 20,80

0,00

Execution +Difficulty Total

27,50 +5,2 32,70
28,40 +3,3 31,70
27,70 +4,4 32,10
25,30 +4,8 30,10
27,40 +3,6 31,00
26,50 +4,4 30,90
25,20 +3,6 28,80

0,00

65,60
63,30
63,00
61,60
61,50
61,20
49,60
0,00 Withdrawn

4/18/2008
Exported from Swescore by Gymnastics BC
Visit Swescore's homepage.

http://www.gymnastics.bc.ca/Events/EliteCanadaTG/D4 PREL.HTM
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Results Total - $hchro - Senior Men Page 1 of 1

2008 Elite Canada
Kamloops, British Columbia April 17-19, 2008

Synchro - Senior Men Results Total

Execution +Difficulty ~ Total

gstrtln Myers / Carl Rom-Colthuff / Skyriders Trampoline - 34,80 429 37,70 2550 +105 35,40 13,80 +4,5 18,00 91,10

2 Charles Thibault / Julien Roberge / ITECQ - Que

1
0,00

4/19/2008
Exported from Swescore by Gymnastics BC
Visit Swescore's homepage.

http://www.gymnastics.bc.ca/Events/EliteCanadaTG/SIL.HTM 4/21/2008



Results Total - Synchro - Senior Women Page 1 of 1

2008 Elite Canada
Kamloops, British Columb ia April 17-19, 2008

Synchro - Senior Women Results Total
Execution +Difficulty Total

Karen Cockburn / Rosannagh MacLennan / Skyriders

: 36,30 +2,5 38,80 35,50 +11,9 47,00 35,00 +13,1 47,60 133,40
Trampoline - Ont

4/19/2008
Exported from Swescore by Gymnastics BC
Visit Swescore's homepage.

http://www.gymnastics.bc.ca/Events/EliteCanadaTG/S2 ALL.HTM 4/21/2008



Results Total - Trapoline - Senior Men Page 1 of 1
2008 Elite Canada
Kamloops, British Columb ia April 17-19, 2008
Trampoline - Senior Men Results Total
Execution +Difficulty ~ Total
1 Jason Burnett / Skyriders Trampoline - Ont 26,90 +3,3 30,20 24,50 +15,7 40,10 23,60 +15,5 38,90 109,20
2 Kyle Soehn / Thunder Country 26,40 +2,3 28,70 22,80 +14,5 36,90 22,70 +15,2 37,50 103,10
3 Dave Sabourin / Gymelites 26,50 +2,6 29,10 23,50 +14,4 37,40 22,60 +14,4 36,60 103,10
4 Martin Myers / Skyriders Trampoline - Ont 24,80 +3,1 27,90 23,30 +14,6 37,60 22,20 +14,6 36,80 102,30
5 Charles Thibault / ITECQ - Que 24,50 +3,1 27,60 22,30 +15,2 37,20 22,30 +15,0 37,10 101,90
6 Philip Barbaro / Skyriders Trampoline - Ont 24,50 +3,4 27,90 22,40 +14,1 36,10 20,90 +14,1 34,80 98,80
7 Jesse Carisse / Skyriders Trampoline - Ont 21,70 +3,1 24,80 21,40 +13,8 34,70 21,50 +13,8 35,00 94,50
8 Karl L'Ecuyer / Quadrotramp - Que 24,70 +2,4 27,10 21,00 +13,2 33,70 19,70 +13,9 33,40 94,20
9 Carl Rom-Colthuff / Skyriders Trampoline - Ont 24,40 +2,7 27,10 22,30 +13,2 35,40 11,00 +8,4 19,20 81,70
10 Curt Dewolff / Shasta - BC 20,10 +1,9 22,00 14,00 +10,7 24,00 0,00 +1,6 1,50 47,50
11 Bryan Milonja / Quadrotramp - Que 26,00 +2,7 28,70 6,60 +6,4 12,70 41,40
12 Julien Roberge / ITECQ - Que 23,70 +2,6 26,30 3,70 +35 6,90 33,20
13 Nathan Rivera-Dryda  k/ Just Bounce Trampoline -Ont 24,20 +2,4 26,60 2,40 +1,3 3,70 30,30
4/19/2008
Exported from Swescore by Gymnastics BC
Visit Swescore's homepage.
http://www.gymnastics.bc.ca/Events/EliteCanadaTGALL.HTM 4/21/2008



Results Qualifying round - Trampoline - Senior Men

2008 Elite Canada

Kamloops, British Columbia April 17-19, 2008

Page 1 of 1

Trampoline - Senior Men Results Qualifying round

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Jason Burnett / Skyriders Trampoline - Ont
2 Dave Sabourin / Gymelites
3 Kyle Soehn / Thunder Country
4 Martin Myers / Skyriders Trampoline - Ont
5 Charles Thibault / ITECQ - Que
6 Philip Barbaro / Skyriders Trampoline - Ont
7 Carl Rom-Colthuff / Skyriders Trampoline - Ont
8 Karl L'Ecuyer / Quadrotramp - Que
9 Jesse Carisse / Skyriders Trampoline - Ont
10 Curt Dewolff / Shasta - BC
11 Bryan Milonja / Quadrotramp - Que
12 Julien Roberge / ITECQ - Que

26,90 +3,3 30,20
26,50 +2,6 29,10
26,40 +2,3 28,70
24,80 +3,1 27,90
24,50 +3,1 27,60
24,50 +3,4 27,90
24,40 +2,7 27,10
24,70 +2,4 27,10
21,70 +3,1 24,80
20,10 +1,9 22,00
26,00 +2,7 28,70
23,70 +2,6 26,30

13 Nathan Rivera-Drydak / Just Bounce Trampoline -Ont 24,20 +2,4 26,60

24,50 +15,7 40,10
23,50 +14,4 37,40
22,80 +14,5 36,90
23,30 +14,6 37,60
22,30 +15,2 37,20
22,40 +14,1 36,10
22,30 +13,2 35,40
21,00 +13,2 33,70
21,40 +13,8 34,70
14,00 +10,7 24,00

6,60 +6,4 12,70

3,70 +3,5 6,90

2,40 +1,3 3,70

70,30
66,50
65,60
65,50
64,80
64,00
62,50
60,80
59,50
46,00
41,40
33,20
30,30

4/18/2008
Exported from Swescore by Gymnastics BC
Visit Swescore's homepage.

http://www.gymnastics.bc.ca/Events/EliteCanadaTG/I1 PREL.HTM

4/21/2008



Results Total - Trampoline - Senior Women

2008 Elite Canada

Kamloops, British Columbia April 17-19, 2008

Page 1 of 1

Trampoline - Senior Women Results Total

1 Karen Cockburn / Skyriders Trampoline - Ont

2 Rosannagh MacLennan / Skyriders Trampoline - Ont
3 Samantha Sendel / Skyriders Trampoline - Ont

4 Brenna Casey / Gymelites

5 Anita Cirillo / Shasta - BC

6 Julie Warnock / Airdrie Edge - Alb

Execution +Difficulty Total

27,40 +3,2 30,60
27,10 +3,1 30,20
23,50 +3,3 26,80
24,60 +3,1 27,70
23,80 +2,8 26,60
22,60 +2,0 24,60

24,40 +13,6 37,80
22,60 +14,0 36,20
20,90 +13,4 34,00
22,00 +12,7 34,30
18,60 +10,3 28,50
17,70 +8,2 25,30

24,30 +13,8 38,00
22,10 +14,2 35,90
21,30 +13,4 34,60
20,80 +12,2 32,40
21,20 +10,9 31,90
15,70 +9,6 24,80

106,40
102,30
95,40
94,40
87,00
74,70

4/19/2008
Exported from Swescore by Gymnastics BC
Visit Swescore's homepage.

http://www.gymnastics.bc.ca/Events/EliteCanadaTG/I12 ALL.HTM
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Results Qualifing round - Trarpoline - Senior Women

2008 Elite Canada
Kamloops, British Columb ia April 17-19, 2008

Page 1 of 1

Trampoline - Senior Women

Results Qualifying round

Execution +Difficulty ~ Total

1 Karen Cockburn / Skyriders Trampoline - Ont 27,40 +3,2 30,60 24,40 +13,6 37,80 68,40
2 Rosannagh MacLennan / Skyrid ers Trampoline - Ont 27,10 +3,1 30,20 22,60 +14,0 36,20 66,40
3 Brenna Casey / Gymelites 24,60 +3,1 27,70 22,00 +12,7 34,30 62,00
4 Samantha Sendel / Skyriders Trampoline - Ont 23,50 +3,3 26,80 20,90 +13,4 34,00 60,80
5 Anita Cirillo / Shasta - BC 23,80 +2,8 26,60 18,60 +10,3 28,50 55,10
6 Julie Warnock / Airdrie Edge - Alb 22,60 +2,0 24,60 17,70 +8,2 25,30 49,90
4/18/2008

Exported from Swescore by Gymnastics BC
Visit Swescore's homepage.

http://www.gymnastics.bc.ca/Events/EliteCanadaTGAREL.HTM
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Results Total - Trampoline - Youth Men Page 1 of 1
2008 Elite Canada
Kamloops, British Columbia April 17-19, 2008

Trampoline - Youth Men Results Total

Execution +Difficulty ~ Total

1 Keegan Soehn / Thunder Country 25,10 +2,9 28,00 22,30 +145 36,50 22,30 +14,7 36,80 101,30

2 Curtis Gerein / Okanagan Gym - BC 23,90 +2,9 26,80 22,40 +13,3 35,30 22,60 +13,5 35,70 97,80

3 Vincent Ng / Just Bounce Trampoline -Ont 24,90 +2,1 27,00 21,50 +12,0 32,90 21,10 +12,2 32,90 92,80

4 Amiel Clarke / Calgary Gymnastics - Alb 23,70 +2,5 26,20 21,60 +10,7 32,20 21,20 +11,1 32,10 90,50

5 Christophe Gelinas / Viagym - Que 23,30 +2,4 25,70 21,30 +10,2 31,20 22,00 +10,2 32,00 88,90

?g‘;'zr Leprohon-Dionne / Acrosport Barani 23,40 +1,9 25,30 21,80 +9,7 31,10 21,50 +9,5 30,70 87,10

7 Braeden Hunt / Skyriders Trampoline - Ont 22,70 +2,5 25,20 19,90 +11,3 30,60 19,80 +11,5 31,00 86,80

8 Nelson Murray / Okanagan Gym - BC 21,50 +2,5 24,00 19,60 +11,2 30,60 19,00 +11,9 30,40 85,00

9 grnat”do” Robinson / Skyriders Trampoline - 21,90 +20 23,90 19,80 +9,9 29,40 18,90 +107 29,40 82,70
10 Daniel Rousseau / Shasta - BC 23,80 +2,2 26,00 17,30 +11,2 28,00 14,10 +9,8 23,20 77,20
11 Justin Nerpio / Shasta - BC 21,10 +2,0 23,10 20,00 +9,3 29,10 52,20
12 'g:: Kerrigan / AirborneTrampoline Centre - 20,90 425 23,40 17,70 +9.4 26,70 50,10
13 Adam Flewelling / Flip City - BC 15,70 +1,5 17,20 18,50 +13,3 31,50 48,70
14 Kelly Millican / Airdrie Edge - Alb 19,20 +1,8 21,00 1880 +9,6 27,70 48,70
15 Kyle Tugwell / Airborne T&T - Alb 22,60 +2,8 25,40 13,90 +9,7 23,30 48,70
16 Ben Goossen / Okanagan Gym - BC 22,90 +2,7 25,60 850 +42 12,60 38,20
17 Mitchell Clarke / Shasta - BC 19,30 +2,0 21,30 980 +5,7 15,30 36,60
18 gil;astlen St-Germain / Acrosport Barani - 2510 +2.2 27,30 1,30 +28 4,00 31,30
19 Taylor Kent / Calgary Gymnastics - Alb 22,80 +1,8 24,60 130 +2,1 3,20 27,80
20 Luke Friesen / Okanagan Gym - BC 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 Withdrawn
20 Max White / Burlington B.G.'s - Ont 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 Withdrawn

20 Braeden Hunt / Skyriders Trampoline - Ont

0,00

4/19/2008
Exported from Swescore by Gymnastics BC
Visit Swescore's homepage.

http://www.gymnastics.bc.ca/Events/EliteCanadaTG/I4 ALL.HTM
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Results Qualifying round - Trampoline - Youth Men

2008 Elite Canada

Kamloops, British Columbia April 17-19, 2008

Page 1 of 1

Trampoline - Youth Men Results Qualifying round

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Keegan Soehn / Thunder Country
2 Curtis Gerein / Okanagan Gym - BC
3 Vincent Ng / Just Bounce Trampoline -Ont
4 Amiel Clarke / Calgary Gymnastics - Alb
5 Christophe Gelinas / Viagym - Que
6 Olivier Leprohon-Dionne / Acrosport Barani - Que
7 Braeden Hunt / Skyriders Trampoline - Ont
8 Nelson Murray / Okanagan Gym - BC
9 Daniel Rousseau / Shasta - BC
10 Brandon Robinson / Skyriders Trampoline - Ont
11 Justin Nerpio / Shasta - BC
12 Tim Kerrigan / AirborneTrampoline Centre - Ont
13 Adam Flewelling / Flip City - BC
14 Kelly Millican / Airdrie Edge - Alb
15 Kyle Tugwell / Airborne T&T - Alb
16 Ben Goossen / Okanagan Gym - BC
17 Mitchell Clarke / Shasta - BC
18 Sebastien St-Germain / Acrosport Barani - Que
19 Taylor Kent / Calgary Gymnastics - Alb
20 Luke Friesen / Okanagan Gym - BC
20 Max White / Burlington B.G.'s - Ont
20 Braeden Hunt / Skyriders Trampoline - Ont

25,10 +2,9 28,00
23,90 +2,9 26,80
24,90 +2,1 27,00
23,70 +2,5 26,20
23,30 +2,4 25,70
23,40 +1,9 25,30
22,70 +2,5 25,20
21,50 +2,5 24,00
23,80 +2,2 26,00
21,90 +2,0 23,90
21,10 +2,0 23,10
20,90 +2,5 23,40
15,70 +1,5 17,20
19,20 +1,8 21,00
22,60 +2,8 25,40
22,90 +2,7 25,60
19,30 +2,0 21,30
25,10 +2,2 27,30
22,80 +1,8 24,60

0,00

0,00

22,30 +14,5 36,50
22,40 +13,3 35,30
21,50 +12,0 32,90
21,60 +10,7 32,20
21,30 +10,2 31,20
21,80 +9,7 31,10
19,90 +11,3 30,60
19,60 +11,2 30,60
17,30 +11,2 28,00
19,80 +9,5 29,00
20,00 +9,3 29,10
17,70 +9,4 26,70
18,50 +13,3 31,50
18,80 +9,6 27,70
13,90 +9,7 23,30
8,50 +4,2 12,60
9,80 +5,7 15,30
1,30 +2,8 4,00
1,30 +2,1 3,20
0,00

0,00

64,50
62,10
59,90
58,40
56,90
56,40
55,80
54,60
54,00
52,90
52,20
50,10
48,70
48,70
48,70
38,20
36,60
31,30
27,80
0,00 Withdrawn
0,00 Withdrawn
0,00

4/18/2008
Exported from Swescore by Gymnastics BC
Visit Swescore's homepage.

http://www.gymnastics.bc.ca/Events/EliteCanadaTG/I4 PREL.HTM
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Results Total - Trapoline - Youth Women

2008 Elite Canada
Kamloops, British Columb

ia April 17-19, 2008

Page 1 of 1

Trampoline - Youth Women

Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Mariah Madigan / Skyriders Trampoline - Ont 23,90 +3,1 27,00 20,20 +12,7 32,50 20,90 +12,7 33,60 93,10
2 Kailey McLeod / Skyriders Trampoline - Ont 24,30 +2,9 27,20 19,20 +12,7 31,50 19,10 +12,7 31,80 90,50
3 Shanaz Kalantar / Anti-Gravity Trampoline -Ont 24,30 +2,5 26,80 21,70 +10,4 31,70 20,90 +10,4 31,30 89,80
4 Joanie Pothier / Trampoline Intercite - Que 23,50 +2,1 2560 21,30 +9,330,20 21,10 +9,3 30,40 86,20
5 Chelsea Nerpio / Shasta - BC 19,90 +1,8 21,70 19,70 +10,0 29,00 20,50 +8,5 29,00 79,70
6 Monica Quinan / Just Bounce Trampoline -Ont 21,10 +1,8 22,90 19,80 +8,8 2850 16,90 +7,6 24,50 75,90
7 Katherine McLeod / Skyriders Trampoline - Ont 18,10 +1,5 19,60 17,50 +10,6 27,70 14,30 +9,4 23,70 71,00
8 Carolina Cirillo / Shasta - BC 20,90 +2,2 23,10 14,70 +7,221,40 12,80 +6,5 19,30 63,80
4/19/2008
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Results Qualifying round - Trampoline - Youth Women Page 1 of 1
2008 Elite Canada
Kamloops, British Columbia April 17-19, 2008

Trampoline - Youth Women Results Qualifying round

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Mariah Madigan / Skyriders Trampoline - Ont 23,90 +3,1 27,00 20,20 +12,7 32,50 59,50

2 Kailey McLeod / Skyriders Trampoline - Ont 24,30 +2,9 27,20 19,20 +12,7 31,50 58,70

3 Shanaz Kalantar / Anti-Gravity Trampoline -Ont 24,30 +2,5 26,80 21,70 +10,4 31,70 58,50

4 Joanie Pothier / Trampoline Intercite - Que 23,50 +2,1 25,60 21,30 +9,3 30,20 55,80

5 Monica Quinan / Just Bounce Trampoline -Ont 21,10 +1,8 22,90 19,80 +8,8 28,50 51,40

6 Chelsea Nerpio / Shasta - BC 19,90 +1,8 21,70 19,70 +10,0 29,00 50,70

7 Katherine McLeod / Skyriders Trampoline - Ont 18,10 +1,5 19,60 17,50 +10,6 27,70 47,30

8 Carolina Cirillo / Shasta - BC 20,90 +2,2 23,10 14,70 +7,2 21,40 44,50
4/18/2008
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Results Total - Tumbling - Senior Men Page 1 of 1

2008 Elite Canada
Kamloops, British Columbia April 17-19, 2008

Tumbling - Senior Men Results Total

Execution +Difficulty  Total

Q:EX Seifert/ Calgary Gymnastics - 2430 48,9 33,20 24,40 +104 34,80 24,60 +8,9 33,50 23,00 +97 32,70 134,20
2 Andrew Egyed / Pegasus T&T - Ont 24,60 +7,2 31,80 24,30 +8,7 33,00 24,80 +8,7 33,50 23,30 +5,1 28,40 126,70
3 Nick Kurtz / Burlington B.G.'s - Ont 21,70 +6,3 28,00 20,60 +6,1 26,70 21,80 +6,7 28,50 22,80 +6,1 28,90 112,10

1
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Results Qualifing round - Tumblig - Senior Men Page 1of 1

2008 Elite Canada
Kamloops, British Columb ia April 17-19, 2008

Tumbling - Senior Men Results Qualifying round

Execution +Difficulty ~ Total

33,20 24,40 +10,4 34,80 68,00
31,80 24,30 +8,7 33,00 64,80
28,00 20,60 +6,1 26,70 54,70

1 Alex Seifert / Calgary Gymnastics - Alb 24,30 +8,9
2 Andrew Egyed / Pegasus T&T - Ont 24,60 +7,2
3 Nick Kurtz / Burlington B.G.'s - Ont 21,70 +6,3
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Results Total - Tumbling - Senior Women

2008 Elite Canada

Kamloops, British Columbia April 17-19, 2008

Page 1 of 1

Tumbling - Senior Women Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Emily Smith / Burlington B.G.'s - Ont

Ashley Speed / Etobicoke Gymnastics
- Ont

Jordan Sugrim / Burlington B.G.'s -
Ont

Kylie Petrie / Etobicoke Gymnastics -
Ont

5 Julie Warnock / Airdrie Edge - Alb
6 Teja Durante / Burlington B.G.'s - Ont

2

3

4

24,40 +6,7 31,10

24,20 +6,7 30,90
25,20 +4,7 29,90

23,70 +4,7 28,40

22,00 +2,5 24,50
25,40 +4,7 30,10

23,60 +8,3 31,90

23,00 +6,3 29,30

22,20 +6,1 28,30

23,30 +5,3 28,60

23,30 +5,3 28,60
24,20 +5,7 29,90

22,50 +7,5 30,00

23,90 +6,7 30,60
25,20 +4,7 29,90

22,40 +6,3 28,70

22,40 +4,9 27,30
18,90 +3,4 22,30

25,60 +5,5 31,10

23,80 +6,3 30,10

25,00 +6,1 31,10

24,90 +4,7 29,60

24,10 +5,5 29,60
23,40 +1,9 25,30

124,10

120,90

119,20

115,30

110,00
107,60
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Results Qualifying round - Tumbling - Senior Women

2008 Elite Canada

Kamloops, British Columbia April 17-19, 2008

Page 1 of 1

Tumbling - Senior Women Results Qualifying round

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Emily Smith / Burlington B.G.'s - Ont

2 Ashley Speed / Etobicoke Gymnastics - Ont
3 Teja Durante / Burlington B.G.'s - Ont

4 Jordan Sugrim / Burlington B.G.'s - Ont

5 Kylie Petrie / Etobicoke Gymnastics - Ont

6 Julie Warnock / Airdrie Edge - Alb

24,40 +6,7 31,10
24,20 +6,7 30,90
25,40 +4,7 30,10
25,20 +4,7 29,90
23,70 +4,7 28,40
22,00 +2,5 24,50

23,60 +8,3 31,90
23,00 +6,3 29,30
24,20 +5,7 29,90
22,20 +6,1 28,30
23,30 +5,3 28,60
23,30 +5,3 28,60

63,00
60,20
60,00
58,20
57,00
53,10
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Results Total - Tumbling - Youth Men

2008 Elite Canada
Kamloops, British Columbia April 17-19, 2008

Page 1 of 1

Tumbling - Youth Men Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total
Amiel Clarke / Calgary Gymnastics -
Alb

Thomas Preston / Calgary Gymnastics
- Alb

3 David Findlay / Gymnastics Ontario 22,50 +4,3 26,80 21,70 +2,5 24,20

Gray Norman / Futures Gymnastics -
Ont

1 23,10 +4,3 27,40 23,90 +5,4 29,30

2 23,20 +4,3 27,50 22,80 +4,0 26,80

4 18,20 +1,5 19,70 23,00 +3,9 26,90

25,00 +5,1 30,10

24,20 +4,3 28,50
24,30 +4,3 28,60
23,00 +4,4 27,40

24,70 +5,5 30,20 117,00

22,90 +4,5 27,40 110,20
24,00 +5,1 29,10 108,70
23,70 +3,9 27,60 101,60
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Results Qualifying round - Tumbling - Youth Men Page 1 of 1

2008 Elite Canada
Kamloops, British Columbia April 17-19, 2008

Tumbling - Youth Men Results Qualifying round
Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Amiel Clarke / Calgary Gymnastics - Alb 23,10 +4,3 27,40 23,90 +5,4 29,30 56,70

2 Thomas Preston / Calgary Gymnastics - Alb 23,20 +4,3 27,50 22,80 +4,0 26,80 54,30

3 David Findlay / Gymnastics Ontario 22,50 +4,3 26,80 21,70 +2,5 24,20 51,00
4 Gray Norman / Futures Gymnastics - Ont 18,20 +1,5 19,70 23,00 +3,9 26,90 46,60
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Results Total - Tumbling - Youth Women Page 1 of 1

2008 Elite Canada
Kamloops, British Columbia April 17-19, 2008

Tumbling - Youth Women Results Total
Execution +Difficulty Total
Meghan Hefford / Burlington B.G.'s -

Oont

Katelyn Vershoor / Gymnastics
Ontario

Savannah Norman / Futures
Gymnastics - Ont

4 Catherine McNutt / Burlington B.G.'s -

1 25,00 +4,6 29,60 23,60 +5,6 29,20 25,30 +4,6 29,90 26,00 +5,0 31,00 119,70
23,90 +4,2 28,10 23,10 +5,6 28,70 22,60 +5,0 27,60 24,70 +4,8 29,50 113,90
24,80 +4,1 28,90 23,10 +3,9 27,00 25,00 +4,1 29,10 24,30 +3,9 28,20 113,20

23,80 +4,7 28,50 23,60 +5,3 28,90 23,00 +1,9 24,90 24,80 +4,7 29,50 111,80

Ont
5 g'ri‘tDmgs / Quinte Bay Gymnastics - 53 56 14 7 27,00 22,20 +2,5 24,70 25,00 +4,6 29,60 24,50 +4,2 28,70 110,90
6 Megan Mereniuk / Club Aviva - BC 23,00 +4,9 27,90 24,00 +4,0 28,00 24,50 +4,9 29,40 20,90 +3,1 24,00 109,30

7 Jordyn McDonogh / Club Aviva - BC 22,40 +4,9 27,30 21,40 +5,0 26,40 22,80 +4,9 27,70 22,90 +4,4 27,30 108,70

Alison Zareski / Burlington B.G.'s -

8 Oont

23,00 +4,3 27,30 22,10 +2,5 24,60 25,10 +4,3 29,40 22,70 +2,5 25,20 106,50
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Results Qualifying round - Tumbling - Youth Women

2008 Elite Canada
Kamloops, British Columbia April 17-19, 2008

Page 1 of 1

Tumbling - Youth Women Results Qualifying round

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Meghan Hefford / Burlington B.G.'s - Ont 25,00 +4,6 29,60
2 Catherine McNutt / Burlington B.G.'s - Ont 23,80 +4,7 28,50
3 Katelyn Vershoor / Gymnastics Ontario 23,90 +4,2 28,10
4 Megan Mereniuk / Club Aviva - BC 23,00 +4,9 27,90
5 Savannah Norman / Futures Gymnastics - Ont 24,80 +4,1 28,90
6 Jordyn McDonogh / Club Aviva - BC 22,40 +4,9 27,30

7 Ali Dings / Quinte Bay Gymnastics - Ont 23,70 +4,2 27,90
8 Alison Zareski / Burlington B.G.'s - Ont 23,00 +4,3 27,30

23,60 +5,6 29,20
23,60 +5,3 28,90
23,10 +5,6 28,70
24,00 +4,0 28,00
23,10 +3,9 27,00
21,40 +5,0 26,40
22,20 +2,5 24,70
22,10 +2,5 24,60

58,80
57,40
56,80
55,90
55,90
53,70
52,60
51,90
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